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106200 POWER SUPPLY, 15W, 15V, 1A            2139918 DTX - ACNA AC CHARGE, NORTH AMERICA 

691623 SPEAKERMICRPHONE HEADSET            2139934 DTX - TSET HEADSET FOR DSP AND DTX CBLE ANALYZERS 

946769 CARRYING STRAP            2139882 DTX - STRP DTX CARRYING STRAP 

1620592 SOFT CASE, BLACK, NEOPRENE, MEMORY CARD            1620592 SOFT CASE BLACK, NEOPRENE, MEMORY CARDS 

1671807 CABLE USB - A(M) - B(M) - 2M            2139875 DTX - USB USB INTERFACE CABÑE (MINI B) 

1779644 FIBER OPTICS, SC LAUNCH FIBER, MM 62.5            4116341 MMC - 62 - SCSC MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 62.5UM SC/SC 

1779659 FIBER OPTICS, SC LAUNCH FIBER, MM 50            4116282 MMC - 50 - SCSC MULTIMODE LAUNCH CABLE 50UM SC/SC 

1779667 FIBER OPTICS, SC LAUNCH FIBER, SINGLEMODE            4116383 SMC - 9 - SCSC SINGLEMODE LAUNCH CABLE 9UM SC/SC 

1996188 656 - 2002, MANDREL, OPTICAL FIBER 50UM            2060258 NF - MANDREL - 50 MANDREL, 3MM FIBER CABLE, 50UM (1) 

1996195 656 - 2003 MANDREL, OPTICAL FIBER 62.5UM            2060264 NF - MANDREL - 625 MANDREL, 3MM FIBER CABLE, 62.5UM (1) 

2031120 BATERY, SECONDARY, LI-ON, 7.2V,4AH,18            2139853 DTX - LION  TITHIUM  ION BATTERY PACK 

2075257 CABLE ASSEMBLY, 4 COND, SHIELDED            2139866 DTX - SER SERIAL RS - 232 CABÑE (DB-9 TO IEE 1394) 

2085197 TILT STAND (DTX UNIT)            2085194 ULU - 2006 TILT STAND 

2478073 SOFT CARE, BLACK FORMED POLYESTER            2478073 SOFT CASE BLACK, FORMED POLYESTER, DTX 

2546727 DTX - PLA002, CAT6A PERMANENT LINK            2139761 DTX - PLA002S SET OF CAT 6A/CLASS EA PERMANET LINK ADAPTERS 

2554113 FIBER OPTICS, REFERENCE TEST CORD, 62.5            2635811 NFK1 - 1 - DPLX - SC DUPLEX MM 62.5 UM TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR SC 
ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

2554124 FIBER OPTICS, REFERENCE TEST CORD, 50            2635848 NFK1 - 2 - DPLX - SC DUPLEX MM 50 UM TEST REFERENCE CORDS FOR SC 
ADAPTER - SET OF 2 

2554136 REFERENCE TEST CORD, SMF, 2M, DUPLEX            3399601 NFK1 - 3 - DPLX - SC3 3 JUMPER TEST REFERENCE CORD KIT FOR SINGLEMODE           
FIBER (SC STYLE) 

3451870 CAT 6A/CLASS EA CHANEL ADAPTER            3467526 DTX - CHA002S SET OF CAT 6A/CLASS EA CHANNEL ADAPTER (2) 

4322705 MRC - 50EFC - SCSCKIT, EF TRC KIT 50 FOR TETS            4322705 MRC - 50EFC - SCSC EF TRC KIT 50 FOR TESTING SC FIBERS 
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